ISSUE DATE: 06/20/2011
PROGRAM INFORMATION BULLETIN NO.  P11-43
FROM:       KEVIN G. STRICKLIN
 Administrator for
Coal Mine Safety and Health
LINDA F. ZEILER
 Acting Director of Technical Support
SUBJECT:       Reissue of P05-20 - Evaluation of Diesel Particulate

North & South America
800-374-1374
Europe & Middle East
32-16-38-3811
Singapore
65-6311-7373
South Africa
27·11-389-8800
Australia
612·4350·2033
Rating Specifications
Ma.KJemp fftIci.!mcy
302'F 95%
650'F 80%
Part Number Size
FST-115-26 26" Lx 12.75" 00 -- -
FST-110-28 28" Lx 12.00" 00
FST-125-26C 26"lx12.75" 00)(16" 00 (oonlcsl) .-
FST-110-22C 22" Lx12.00" OOx10· 00 (conicsl) -
FST-100-20 20" Lx 11" 00
r-------
FST-90-16 16" Lx 9" 00
-----
Conditions of Use
Do not clean filters. Return to Filter Service &
Testing Corp_ for rebuild.